
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	WOMEN	IN	STEM	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $16,547.12
2025-05-05 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/28	to	5/4 txn_GkHzbWZ -$3.92 $16,543.20
2025-05-05 Donation	from	Chelsea	Hutchison txn_rYHPMX0 $5.00 $16,548.20
2025-05-05 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HVAYz $10.00 $16,558.20
2025-05-06 Donation	from	Eric	Zeltwanger txn_2zHOL0w $25.00 $16,583.20
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Ethan	Clark txn_0eH8NM4 $5.00 $16,588.20
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHZW8n $10.00 $16,598.20
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_kWHOBkB -$3.85 $16,594.35
2025-05-15 Donation	from	Diane	B	Roteman txn_PVHGXwQ $10.00 $16,604.35
2025-05-19 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/12	to	5/18 txn_oyHorKv -$0.70 $16,603.65
2025-05-20 Donation	from	Robin	Carroll txn_8rH7Raq $10.00 $16,613.65
2025-05-22 Donation	from	Barbara	Rich txn_XGH4z9G $10.00 $16,623.65
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_MNH59w4 -$1.40 $16,622.25

WITHDRAWN:	$9.87.	DEPOSITED:	$85.00. $16,622.25

Women	in	STEM	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Women	in	STEM's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


